
OFFICIAL COUNTY COURT APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT 

CHAPTER 36 OF THE GOVERNMENT CODE 

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2017 

COUNTY COURT 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW #1 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW #2 

COUNTY OF GREGG 

CONNIE WADE, GREGG COUNTY CLERK 

P.O. BOX 3049 

LONGVIEW, TX  75606 
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$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0142-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/03/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0143-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/06/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0312-E Ash, Kandilyn K. Ad Litem 11/06/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Jimmy Don Dixon, Sr.

24069317 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2015-0315-E WATSON, TOM B. Ad Litem 11/06/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Bennie D. Lansdale

24058297 Attorney

$650.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2015-0315-E WATSON, TOM B. Ad Litem 11/06/2017 Estate of
Deceased

In the Estate of
Bennie D. Lansdale

24058297 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0315-E Wright, Sharon J. Ad Litem 11/07/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Madeline Terrell Fisher

24073362 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0144-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/08/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0145-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/08/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0146-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad
Litem

11/08/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 11950300 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0147-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad
Litem

11/08/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 11950300 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0148-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad
Litem

11/08/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 11950300 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0254-E KIM, SUNG R Ad Litem 11/13/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Ruby Lee Christian Carter

24086530 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0149-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0150-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0151-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/13/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0327-E BOLSTER, JOHN R Ad Litem 11/13/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Jill Diane Holland

02577600 Attorney
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$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0152-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/17/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$281.25Phillips, R. KentCounty Court at
Law #1

2001-435-P Hill, Carolyn Successor
Guardian

11/20/2017 Estate of
Ward

Emmette Leach Anderson
vs.
Chinester T. Spencer

Private
Professional
Guardian

$911.25Phillips, R. KentCounty Court at
Law #1

2001-049-P Hill, Carolyn Guardian 11/20/2017 Estate of
Ward

Charlene Jacques
vs.
David Jacques

Private
Professional
Guardian

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0153-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/21/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0154-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/21/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0155-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad
Litem

11/21/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 13471050 Attorney

$1,125.00 9.00 1125.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0224-E WATSON, TOM B. Ad Litem 11/27/2017 Estate of
Ward

In the Guardianship of Mary
Shelton

24058297 NA

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0328-E NOVY, J SCOTT Ad Litem 11/27/2017 County -
General
Fund

In the Estate of
Barton White Crowley

15121310 NA

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0156-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/28/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$200.00Stoudt, BillCounty Court 2017-0157-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad
Litem

11/28/2017 County -
General
Fund

Confidential 18044400 Attorney

$350.00Dulweber, VincentCounty Court at
Law #2

2017-0314-E LaRue, Jessica M. Ad Litem 11/30/2017 Registry of
the Court

In the Estate of
Patrick Michael Wise

24076019 Attorney
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2017-0142-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/02/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0143-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/02/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0219-E Andrews, Patricia Administratrix 11/02/2017In the Estate of
Theodore Andrews, Jr.

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0177-E Pennington, James
Paul

Executor 11/06/2017In the Estate of
Ruby Lavern Wilson

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0312-E Roberts, Jessie P. Administrator 11/06/2017In the Estate of
Jimmy Don Dixon, Sr.

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0144-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/06/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0145-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/06/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0329-E Bridges, Perry Peyton Executor 11/06/2017In the Estate of
Perry Peyton Bridges

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0146-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/201711950300ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0147-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/201711950300ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0148-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad Litem 11/07/201711950300ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0149-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/09/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0150-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/09/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0151-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/09/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0334-E Miller, Melinda Executor 11/13/2017In the Estate of
David T. Batson

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0346-E Bush, Hester Lynn
Craddock

Executrix 11/13/2017In the Estate of
Sara Jean Craddock

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0327-E Holland, Jeffrey
Amos

Administrator 11/13/2017In the Estate of
Jill Diane Holland

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0345-E NEALY, CONNIE Executrix 11/13/2017In the Estate of
GARY NEALY

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0152-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/16/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney
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2017-0153-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/20/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0154-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/20/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0348-E Wylie, Alan Denard Executor 11/20/2017In the Estate of
John W. Wylie

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0155-M MCCOY, JAMES M Attorney Ad Litem 11/20/201713471050ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0328-E Waterman, Brett Administrator 11/20/2017In the Estate of
Barton White Crowley

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0342-E Duvall, Linda Joyce Executor 11/20/2017In the Estate of
Charles Delbert Duvall

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0335-E Winans, Martha Executor 11/20/2017In the Estate of
Don T. Winans

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0156-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/27/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0157-M SETTLE, KEVIN H. Attorney Ad Litem 11/27/201718044400ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0349-E Hampton, David Executor 11/27/2017In the Estate of
Robert Eugene Fain

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0357-E CONNOLLY,
RICHARD A.

Executor 11/27/2017In the Estate of
AILEEN ALLAIRE

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0224-E Williams, Harold
Edward

Guardian 11/27/2017In the Guardianship of Mary SheltonCounty Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0354-E Jones, J. Barnett
"Barney"

Executor 11/28/2017In the Estate of
Ann Redfearn Jones

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0332-E HAMMETT,
KENNETH GEORGE

Executor 11/28/2017In the Estate of
VIOLET MARIE HAMMETT

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Friend or Family
Member

2017-0364-E SETTLE, KEVIN H. Ad Litem 11/28/201718044400In the Estate of
William Pruitt Wood

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Attorney

2017-0158-M LARISON, LANCE R Attorney Ad Litem 11/29/201711950300ConfidentialCounty Court Stoudt, Bill Attorney

2017-0368-E HARRIS, MATTHEW
C

Ad Litem 11/29/201724059904In the Estate of
Glen Russell Johnson

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Attorney

2017-0370-E HARRIS,
COURTNEY ANNE

Ad Litem 11/30/201724060434In the Guardianship of Zachary Archer
Bourgeois

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Attorney

2017-0372-E Wright, Sharon J. Ad Litem 11/30/201724073362In the Estate of
Susan Gail Smith

County Court at
Law #2

Dulweber, Vincent Attorney
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